Page 71
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Garrett 486-220-0001
Masa  AL-0101-M
Masa  240158039
Model Years
Ordering Information:
Order # MAS255A-FA01 MAS255A-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
26.125” Width 654
18.500” Height 463
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.750” Core Thickness 69
Dimensional Data:  MAS255A
FLEET AIR PART ........MAS255A
Truck Type:
Model Years
Interchangeable w/MAS255C
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Langerer & Reich 1343367
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
24.312” Width 608
29.375” Height 735
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
N.A.” Core Thickness N.A.
Dimensional Data:  MAS255B
FLEET AIR PART ........MAS255B
Order # MAS255B-FA01 MAS255B-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
 Page 72
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
N.A. N.A.
Model Years
Interchangeable w/MAS255B
Ordering Information:
Order # MAS255C-FA01 MAS255C-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
22.375” Width 560
30.250” Height 757
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
N.A.” Core Thickness N.A.
Dimensional Data:  MAS255C
FLEET AIR PART ........MAS255C
Truck Type:
Model Years
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
0.000” Width 0
0.000” Height 0
0.000” Inlet Connection 0
0.000” Outlet Connection 0
0.000” Core Thickness 0
Dimensional Data:
FLEET AIR PART ........
Order #
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax